
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

CCME 6/25/17

141

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20039 Abbie Australian Shepherd Gail Stone90 52.74 2.673



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

CCME 6/25/17

139

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Shrimpie Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing NQ 56.19 2.474



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

CCME 6/25/17

140

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Comet All American Karen Kay NQ NT

16022 Noah Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Taylor NQ 54.31 2.578



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

CCME 6/25/17

141

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20040 Justice Australian Shepherd Marcia Welch95 46.04 3.063

20043 Babe Golden Retriever Karen Hocker85 52.75 2.673

20047 Fumi Dalmatian Dawn Eliot-Johnson NQ NT

20058 Karroo Siberian Husky Caitlin Fickett NQ 51.42 2.742

20057 Trace Australian Shepherd Jen Chase NQ 54.25 2.599

20041 Lollipop Dalmatian Dawn Eliot-Johnson NQ 76.21 1.850

20042 Phoenix Boxer Cara Armour NQ 79.18 1.781



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

CCME 6/25/17

160

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12013 Grigri All American Margaret Campbell NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

CCME 6/25/17

165

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Barack Cocker Spaniel Ginger MacFarlane NQ 67.56 2.442

16017 Bella Shetland Sheepdog Amanda Wrobel NQ 94.35 1.749



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

CCME 6/25/17

169

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Bandie Vizsla Courtney Bruso NQ NT

20033 Bali Australian Shepherd Sue St Louis NQ 64.84 2.606



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

CCME 6/25/17

169

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24020 Jack Belgian Sheepdog David MacLeod90 61.88 2.731

24016 Tazz Collie Mary Valentine NQ 55.29 3.057

24018 Goliath Doberman Pinscher Mallory Steele NQ 66.11 2.556

24019 Fosse Collie Liz Keohan NQ 85.84 1.969



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

CCME 6/25/17

176

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Impulse Petit Basset Griffon 
Vendeen

Gwen Weisgarber NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

CCME 6/25/17

183

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ NT

16016 Bim Miniature American 
Shepherd

Amy Carlson NQ 44 4.159



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

CCME 6/25/17

190

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20004 Tinker All American Elana Rosenberg NQ 53.37 3.560



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

CCME 6/25/17

190

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Ingalil Belgian Tervuren Ros Arienti NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

CCME 6/25/17

176

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 46.03 3.824

8007 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 46.77 3.763

8005 Pink Papillon Lori Daigle-Santos NQ NT

8003 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 47.35 3.717

8006 Timber Dachshund Alice Carter NQ 66.98 2.628



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

CCME 6/25/17

176

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12030 Jonesy Miniature Schnauzer Cindy  Ratner100 40.9 4.303

12007 Zep Shetland Sheepdog Cynthia Ratner100 45.57 3.862

12003 Lydia Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gage100 55.23 3.187

12004 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ NT

12006 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 46.58 3.778

12017 Leo Miniature Poodle Rebecca Skahan NQ 52.3 3.365

12005 Blew Shetland Sheepdog Betty McAdams NQ 56.59 3.110



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

CCME 6/25/17

183

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah A. Palmer100 45.2 4.049

16003 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Sue St Louis100 57.14 3.203

16032 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

CCME 6/25/17

190

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20015 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze100 41.95 4.529

20012 Tora Belgian Malinois Valerie Leab100 47.8 3.975

20007 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona NQ NT

20013 Pinto Border Collie Carol Kelly NQ 45.23 4.201

20016 Ellie Australian Shepherd Ruth Brown NQ 45.85 4.144

20008 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines NQ 48.04 3.955

20023 Bender Border Collie Gwen Weisgarber NQ 51.33 3.702

20010 Stash Australian Shepherd Sue St Louis NQ 55.62 3.416

20021 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley NQ 56.37 3.371

20014 Gus Golden Retriever Cindy McGovern NQ 64.29 2.955

20018 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 66.84 2.843



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

CCME 6/25/17

190

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24011 Play Border Collie Delaney Ratner100 40.73 4.665

24004 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine100 44.67 4.253

24005 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 45.46 4.179

24012 Switch German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patty Ewing NQ 56.4 3.369

24015 Hoot Doberman Pinscher Robin Harmon NQ 56.4 3.369

24009 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 57.71 3.292

24022 Roxy Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez NQ 61.96 3.066

24013 Kuni Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ 62.5 3.04

24010 Fury Border Collie Lori Daigle-Santos NQ 63.69 2.983



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

CCME 6/25/17

141

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Somer Golden Retriever Carolyn Fuhrer NQ NT

16036 Gemma Collie Susan Harned NQ NT

16027 Maverick Border Collie Alda McCabe NQ 60.01 2.35



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

CCME 6/25/17

141

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20044 James Golden Retriever Carolyn Fuhrer NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

CCME 6/25/17

160

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4011 Snitch Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laura Hamer NQ 51.14 3.129



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

CCME 6/25/17

169

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 Garnet Rottweiler Paula Miloglav NQ NT

16035 Zhora Collie Kathryn Weare NQ 87.29 1.936



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

CCME 6/25/17

190

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16033 Lucy Collie Kathryn Weare NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

CCME 6/25/17

176

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4005 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 50.37 3.494

4008 Chevy All American Joni Silva100 55.73 3.158

4006 Squish Smooth Coat Chihuahua Howie Carr NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

CCME 6/25/17

176

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8011 Rosie Miniature Poodle Gwen Weisgarber NQ 68.61 2.565



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

CCME 6/25/17

183

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara NQ NT

12018 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing  NQ NT

12009 Sarge Staffordshire Bull Terrier Jill Tice NQ 42.95 4.261

12008 Patches Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height NQ 90.25 2.028



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

CCME 6/25/17

190

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16034 Kelso Border Collie Delaney Ratner100 40.86 4.650

16012 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 46.09 4.122

16010 Bella English Springer Spaniel Nancy Nye NQ 50.02 3.798

16011 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav NQ 59.31 3.204

16013 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 70.98 2.677



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

CCME 6/25/17

190

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20029 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine NQ 59.04 3.218

20028 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach NQ 63.52 2.991

20030 Romeo Newfoundland Shannon Bozeat NQ 65.34 2.908



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

50

CCME 6/25/17

0

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8007 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ NT

8004 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 35.89

8003 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 43.35



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

48

CCME 6/25/17

0

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12004 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ NT

12007 Zep Shetland Sheepdog Cynthia Ratner NQ 35.65

12017 Leo Miniature Poodle Rebecca Skahan NQ 36.16

12005 Blew Shetland Sheepdog Betty McAdams NQ 37.47

12006 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 43.84



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

CCME 6/25/17

0

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Bim Miniature American 
Shepherd

Amy Carlson NQ 32.36

16032 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 42.26

16031 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah A. Palmer NQ 48.6



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

42

CCME 6/25/17

0

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20008 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines NQ NT

20013 Pinto Border Collie Carol Kelly NQ 35.1

20015 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze NQ 35.69

20014 Gus Golden Retriever Cindy McGovern NQ 43.53

20018 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 44.13

20021 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley NQ 47.45

20016 Ellie Australian Shepherd Ruth Brown NQ 51.6



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

46

CCME 6/25/17

0

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Ingalil Belgian Tervuren Ros Arienti100 40.04

24011 Play Border Collie Delaney Ratner NQ NT

24012 Switch German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patty Ewing NQ 44.79



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

55

CCME 6/25/17

0

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4008 Chevy All American Joni Silva100 52.61



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

50

CCME 6/25/17

0

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12009 Sarge Staffordshire Bull Terrier Jill Tice NQ 41.18

12008 Patches Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height NQ 56.69



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

47

CCME 6/25/17

0

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16013 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 41.51

16010 Bella English Springer Spaniel Nancy Nye NQ 47.72



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

51

CCME 6/25/17

0

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20028 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach NQ NT



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

CCME 6/25/17

112

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20039 Abbie Australian Shepherd Gail Stone86 41.21 2.718



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

CCME 6/25/17

110

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Noah Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Taylor NQ 39.22 2.805



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

CCME 6/25/17

112

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20043 Babe Golden Retriever Karen Hocker100 20.9 5.359

20041 Lollipop Dalmatian Dawn Eliot-Johnson91 41 2.732

20042 Phoenix Boxer Cara Armour NQ NT

20047 Fumi Dalmatian Dawn Eliot-Johnson NQ NT

20040 Justice Australian Shepherd Marcia Welch NQ 29.56 3.789

20057 Trace Australian Shepherd Jen Chase NQ 32.28 3.47



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

CCME 6/25/17

127

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12013 Grigri All American Margaret Campbell NQ NT

12020 Shrimpie Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing NQ 53.08 2.393



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

CCME 6/25/17

130

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Barack Cocker Spaniel Ginger MacFarlane NQ 48.87 2.660

16017 Bella Shetland Sheepdog Amanda Wrobel NQ 62.74 2.072



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

CCME 6/25/17

133

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20004 Tinker All American Elana Rosenberg100 25.3 5.257

20058 Karroo Siberian Husky Caitlin Fickett NQ 44.34 3



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

CCME 6/25/17

133

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24020 Jack Belgian Sheepdog David MacLeod100 27.68 4.805

24016 Tazz Collie Mary Valentine NQ 35.83 3.712



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

CCME 6/25/17

145

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Bim Miniature American 
Shepherd

Amy Carlson NQ 29.25 4.957

16002 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ 45.35 3.197



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

CCME 6/25/17

150

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20033 Bali Australian Shepherd Sue St Louis NQ 36.73 4.084

20032 Bandie Vizsla Courtney Bruso NQ 57.91 2.590



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

CCME 6/25/17

150

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24018 Goliath Doberman Pinscher Mallory Steele100 30.43 4.929



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

CCME 6/25/17

139

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Pink Papillon Lori Daigle-Santos100 26.27 5.291

8004 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 26.31 5.283

8007 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 29.61 4.694

8003 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 30.8 4.513

8006 Timber Dachshund Alice Carter NQ 58.57 2.373



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

CCME 6/25/17

139

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12030 Jonesy Miniature Schnauzer Cindy  Ratner100 25.59 5.432

12007 Zep Shetland Sheepdog Cynthia Ratner100 27.31 5.09

12005 Blew Shetland Sheepdog Betty McAdams100 27.51 5.053

12006 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt100 36.12 3.848

12004 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 28.48 4.881

12017 Leo Miniature Poodle Rebecca Skahan NQ 30.68 4.531

12003 Lydia Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gage NQ 44 3.159

12001 Impulse Petit Basset Griffon 
Vendeen

Gwen Weisgarber NQ 60.23 2.308



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

CCME 6/25/17

145

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16003 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Sue St Louis100 36.19 4.007

16031 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah A. Palmer NQ 26.36 5.501

16032 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 33.17 4.371



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

CCME 6/25/17

150

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20013 Pinto Border Collie Carol Kelly100 22.87 6.559

20015 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze100 25.78 5.818

20012 Tora Belgian Malinois Valerie Leab100 30.22 4.964

20021 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley100 30.66 4.892

20018 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere100 31.2 4.808

20008 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines100 31.32 4.789

20007 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona100 31.71 4.730

20010 Stash Australian Shepherd Sue St Louis100 35.73 4.198

20016 Ellie Australian Shepherd Ruth Brown NQ 26.62 5.635

20023 Bender Border Collie Gwen Weisgarber NQ 32.82 4.570

20014 Gus Golden Retriever Cindy McGovern NQ 40.01 3.749



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

CCME 6/25/17

150

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24005 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher100 28.38 5.285

24012 Switch German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patty Ewing100 28.51 5.261

24002 Ingalil Belgian Tervuren Ros Arienti100 29.12 5.151

24004 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine100 31.18 4.811

24009 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett100 35.97 4.170

24010 Fury Border Collie Lori Daigle-Santos NQ NT

24011 Play Border Collie Delaney Ratner NQ 22.19 6.76

24022 Roxy Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez NQ 39.55 3.793

24015 Hoot Doberman Pinscher Robin Harmon NQ 43.99 3.41



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

CCME 6/25/17

107

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Myah Shetland Sheepdog Bob Bernstein95 46.54 2.299



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

CCME 6/25/17

112

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16027 Maverick Border Collie Alda McCabe100 33.96 3.298

16025 Somer Golden Retriever Carolyn Fuhrer NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

CCME 6/25/17

112

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20044 James Golden Retriever Carolyn Fuhrer NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

CCME 6/25/17

127

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4011 Snitch Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laura Hamer100 31.82 3.991



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

CCME 6/25/17

133

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16035 Zhora Collie Kathryn Weare NQ 64.52 2.061



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

CCME 6/25/17

150

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 Garnet Rottweiler Paula Miloglav NQ 50.32 2.981

16029 Moet Golden Retriever Barbara Doughty NQ 53.56 2.801

16033 Lucy Collie Kathryn Weare NQ 55.4 2.708



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

CCME 6/25/17

150

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20030 Romeo Newfoundland Shannon Bozeat NQ 40.77 3.679



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

CCME 6/25/17

139

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4006 Squish Smooth Coat Chihuahua Howie Carr100 26.05 5.336

4005 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 32.59 4.265

4008 Chevy All American Joni Silva100 42.83 3.245



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

CCME 6/25/17

139

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8011 Rosie Miniature Poodle Gwen Weisgarber NQ 49.35 2.817
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Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12008 Patches Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height100 45.29 3.202

12009 Sarge Staffordshire Bull Terrier Jill Tice NQ 26.55 5.461

12018 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing  NQ 46.63 3.11



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

CCME 6/25/17

150

Collie Club of Maine
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YPS

16013 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 29.81 5.032

16010 Bella English Springer Spaniel Nancy Nye100 35.41 4.236

16011 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav100 38.34 3.912

16012 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ NT

16034 Kelso Border Collie Delaney Ratner NQ 22.91 6.547
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Collie Club of Maine
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Std Course Time:

YPS

20028 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach NQ 38.75 3.871


